UTILITIES yTlme for Life

Commercial Water and Sewer Rates

INSIDE CITY LIMITS-SETUP FEE $50.00 PER ACCOUNT

WATER BASE
(W1) BASE RATE 3/4" METER $11.92
(W12) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER $59.54
(W13) BASE RATE 2" METER $95.26
(W14) BASE RATE 3" METER $178.61
(W15) BASE RATE 4" METER $476.29
(W16) BASE RATE 6" METER $714.45
(W17) BASE RATE 8" METER $893.05

VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 GALLONS)
3/4" METER $3.75
1" METER AND UP $4.60

SEWER BASE
(S1) BASE RATE 3/4" METER $12.93
(S12) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER $64.62
(S13) BASE RATE 2" METER $103.34
(S14) BASE RATE 3" METER $193.79
(S15) BASE RATE 4" METER $516.72
(S16) BASE RATE 6" METER $775.09
(S17) BASE RATE 8" METER $968.87

VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 GALLONS)

OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS- SETUP FEE S75 00 PER ACCOUNT

WATER
(W50) BASE RATE 3/4" METER $23.84
(W61) BASE RATE 1" METER $59.52
(W62) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER $119.08

(W63) BASE RATE 2" METER $190.52
(W64) BASE RATE 3" METER $357.22
(W65) BASE RATE 4" METER $952.58
(W66) BASE RATE 6" METER ~ $1428.90
(W67) BASE RATE 8" METER ~ $1786.10

VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 GALLONS)
3/4" METER $7.50
1" METER AND UP $9.20

MONTHLY RATE-FORMER MIDLANDS UTILITIES CUSTOMERS (SEWER):

3/4" METER $2.51
1" METER AND UP $3.15

BASE
(550) BASE RATE 3/4" METER $25.86
(S61) BASE RATE 1" METER $64.60
(S62) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER $129.24
(S63) BASE RATE 2" METER $206.67
(S64) BASE RATE 3" METER $387.58
(S65) BASE RATE 4" METER $1033.44
(S66) BASE RATE 6" METER $1550.18
(S67) BASE RATE 8" METER $1937.74

VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 GALLONS)
3/4" METER $5.02
1" METER AND UP $6.30

FIRE HYDRATI\\(lF:I; FEES (OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS)

*RESIDENTIAL

*INDUSTRIAL, MANUFACTURING, WAREHOUSES, TRUCK TERMINALS (SQUARE FOOTAGE
OVER 10,000 SQ. FT. WILL BE ASSESSED $1.51 PER THOUSAND SQ. FT.)

*SCHOOLS (PRIVATE AND PUBLIC)
*AUTO FREIGHT TERMINALS
*APARTMENTS & TRAILER PARKS

*MOTELS

*RESTAURANTS, SERVICE STATIONS, SMALL RETAIL, WHOLESALE BUSINESS, RV AND CAMPING PARKS

CAPACITY FEES

TYPE
WATER (INSIDE CITY LIMITS)
SEWER (INSIDE CITY LIMITS)

WATER (OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS)
SEWER (OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS)
TAP FEES-----REFER TO ENGINEERING

DESCRIPTION
PER REU
PER REU

PER REU
PER REU

TOTAL
$24.85
$124.16
$198.60
$372.40
$993.01
$1,489.54
$1,861.92

$6.26
$7.75

TOTAL

$49.70
$124.12
$248.32
$397.20
$744.80
$1,986.02
$2,979.08
$3,723.84

$12.52
$15.50

$56.41 PER UNIT-BASED ON REUs

AMOUNT

$12.00

$150.00
$150.00
$180.00
$9.00 1ST UNIT,

$6.00 EACH ADD. UNIT

$9.00 1ST UNIT,

$2.08 EACH ADD. UNIT

$60.00

FEE
$465.00
$1,570.00

$930.00
$2,500.00



