

Commercial Water and Sewer Rates

INSIDE CITY LIMITS-SETUP FEE \$50.00 PER ACCOUNT

BASE	SEWER	BASE	TOTAL	
\$11.92	(S1) BASE RATE 3/4" METER	\$12.93	\$24.85	
\$59.54	(S12) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER	\$64.62	\$124.16	
\$95.26	(S13) BASE RATE 2" METER	\$103.34	\$198.60	
\$178.61	(S14) BASE RATE 3" METER	\$193.79	\$372.40	
\$476.29	(S15) BASE RATE 4" METER	\$516.72	\$993.01	
\$714.45	(S16) BASE RATE 6" METER	\$775.09	\$1,489.54	
\$893.05	(S17) BASE RATE 8" METER	\$968.87	\$1,861.92	
LONS)	VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 G	ALLONS)		
\$3.75	3/4" METER	\$2.51	\$6.26	
\$4.60	1" METER AND UP	•	\$7.75	
OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS-SETUP FEE \$75.00 PER ACCOUNT				
	SEWER	-	TOTAL	
			\$49.70	
•		•	\$124.12	
	. , , ,	•	\$248.32	
		•	\$397.20	
		•	\$744.80	
		•	\$1,986.02	
		•	\$2,979.08	
	. ,	•	\$3,723.84	
•	-	•	\$12.52	
\$9.20	1" METER AND UP	Ş6.30	\$15.50	
	, <i>, ,</i>	556.41 PER UNIT-BA	SED ON REUS	
	SIDE CITY LIVITS)			
			AMOUNT	
			\$12.00	
	\$11.92 \$59.54 \$95.26 178.61 476.29 714.45 893.05 LONS \$3.75 \$4.60 DESIGN BASE \$23.84 \$59.52 5190.52 5357.22 5952.58 428.90 786.10 LONS \$7.50 \$9.20 LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS LONS	\$11.92 (S1) BASE RATE 3/4" METER \$59.54 (S12) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER \$95.26 (S13) BASE RATE 2" METER \$178.61 (S14) BASE RATE 3" METER \$476.29 (S15) BASE RATE 4" METER \$476.29 (S15) BASE RATE 6" METER \$3714.45 (S16) BASE RATE 6" METER \$893.05 (S17) BASE RATE 8" METER VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 G \$3.75 3/4" METER \$4.60 1" METER AND UP SETUP FEE \$75.00 PER A BASE SEWER \$23.84 (S50) BASE RATE 3/4" METER \$59.52 (S61) BASE RATE 1 METER \$19.08 (S62) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER \$190.52 (S63) BASE RATE 3" METER \$952.58 (S65) BASE RATE 4" METER \$952.58 (S65) BASE RATE 4" METER \$952.58 (S65) BASE RATE 6" METER \$952.58 (S65) BASE RATE 6" METER \$190.50 (S66) BASE RATE 6" METER \$190.51 (S66) BASE RATE 6" METER \$190.52 (S66) BASE RATE 6" METER \$190.53 (S66) BASE RATE 6" METER \$190.54 (S66) BASE RATE 6" METER<	\$11.92 (S1) BASE RATE 3/4" METER \$12.93 \$59.54 (S12) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER \$64.62 \$95.26 (S13) BASE RATE 2" METER \$103.34 \$178.61 (S14) BASE RATE 3" METER \$193.79 \$476.29 (S15) BASE RATE 4" METER \$516.72 \$714.45 (S16) BASE RATE 6" METER \$775.09 \$893.05 (S17) BASE RATE 8" METER \$968.87 LONS) VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 GALLONS) \$3.75 3/4" METER \$2.51 \$4.60 1" METER AND UP \$3.15 SETUP FEE S75.00 PER ACCOUNT BASE BASE SEWER BASE \$23.84 (S50) BASE RATE 3/4" METER \$25.86 \$59.52 (S61) BASE RATE 1 1/2" METER \$26.67 \$37.22 (S63) BASE RATE 2" METER \$206.67 \$357.22 (S64) BASE RATE 3" METER \$387.58 \$952.58 (S65) BASE RATE 6" METER \$1937.74 LONS) VOLUME CHARGE (PER 1000 GALLONS) \$7.50 \$7.50 3/4" METER \$5.02 \$9.20 1" METER AND UP \$6.30 IDS UTILITIES CUSTOMERS (SEWER):	

*RESIDENTIAL		\$12.00
*INDUSTRIAL, MANUFACTURING, WAREHOUSES, TRUCK 1	FERMINALS (SQUARE FOOTAGE	
OVER 10,000 SQ. FT. WILL BE ASSESSED \$1.51 PER THOUS	AND SQ. FT.)	\$150.00
*SCHOOLS (PRIVATE AND PUBLIC)		\$150.00
*AUTO FREIGHT TERMINALS		\$180.00
*APARTMENTS & TRAILER PARKS		\$9.00 1ST UNIT,
		\$6.00 EACH ADD. UNIT
*MOTELS		\$9.00 1ST UNIT,
		\$2.08 EACH ADD. UNIT
*RESTAURANTS, SERVICE STATIONS, SMALL RETAIL, WHO	LESALE BUSINESS, RV AND CAMPING PARKS	\$60.00
CAPACITY FEES		
ТҮРЕ	DESCRIPTION	FEE
WATER (INSIDE CITY LIMITS)	PER REU	\$465.00
SEWER (INSIDE CITY LIMITS)	PER REU	\$1,570.00
WATER (OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS)	PER REU	\$930.00
SEWER (OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS)	PER REU	\$2,500.00
TAP FEESREFER TO ENGINEERING		